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DVV Clarification – Extended Profile 

 
3.1 Expenditure excluding Salary Component year wise during the last five years    

(INR in Lakhs) 

 

Sr. 

No. 
DVV Clarifications Year Link Page No. 

1. 

Audited statement of Income 

and Expenditure highlighting 

the Salary Component, 

depreciation and Excess of 

Income over expenditure 

2022-23 View 2 

2021-22 View 3 

2020-21 View 4 

2019-20 View 5 

2018-19 View 6 

2. 

Statement showing the total 

expenditure excluding the 

salary component for each of 

the years  

2018-19  

to 

2022-23 

View 7 
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1. Audited statement of Income and Expenditure highlighting the Salary Component, 

depreciation and Excess of Income over expenditure 

 

2022-2023 
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2021-2022
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2020-2021
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2019-2020 
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2018-2019
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2. Statement showing the total expenditure excluding  

the salary component for each of the years 
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